



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

12104
12043

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 55967
LOCATION Oalley Ks
FOREMAN Walt Dinkel
Invoice # 814723

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-5-18	5610	Keenan #3	3	195	29W	Lane
CUSTOMER Northern lights oil Co, LLC Dighton			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 164			2-Scott 731	Cory Davis		
CITY Andover			3-west 70	Man		
STATE KS			1-Scott 772-T127	Neil White		
ZIP CODE 67002			1/2 W 697	Walt Dinkel		

JOB TYPE Prod - 2 Stages HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4620' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 - 14 #
CASING DEPTH 4619 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER DY 2 2160
SLURRY WEIGHT 14.2-11.7 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 43.38
DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE 5 BPM

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Rig up on Southwind #, run Float Equipment on casing, Circ + Reciprocate on Dutton, Pumped 500gal Mud Flush + 20 BBL KCL, mixed 17.5 sks Thixoblend III, 5# Kolsel, Clear Pump + Lines, released Plug and Displace 60 BBL H2O + 52 BBL mud @ 950#, Landed Plug 21500#, release Pressure Float held, Drop opening Tool, open DU Tool, Circ 3 Hrs, Pumped 500 gal Mud Flush, mix 30 sks in Aft, 20 sks in Mt, mixed 400 sks cement, Clear Pump + Lines, release Plug + Displaced 5.3 BBL H2O, landed Plug + shut Tool @ 2000#, released Pressure, Float held. Cement Did Cure

Thank You
Walt + Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CC0453	1	PUMP CHARGE	2800.00	2,800.00
CC0002	35	MILEAGE	7.15	250.25
CC0710	27.58	Ton Mileage Delivery	1.75	4,689.45
CC5326	200 #	Salt	.75	111.00
CC5862	175 sks	Thixoblend III	26.00	4,530.00
CC6077	875 #	Kolsel	1.50	4,375.00
CC5831	450 sks	Lite weight Blend XII	17.50	7,875.00
CC6075	113 #	Flo-Seal	3.00	339.00
CC5301	2 gal	KCL	39.00	78.00
CC5825	1,000 gal	mod Flush	1.65	650.00
CP8485	1	5 1/2 AEU Float Shoe	585.00	585.00
CP8257	1	5 1/2 Latch down Plug	400.00	400.00
CP8554	8	5 1/2 Centralizers	81.00	648.00
CP8629	3	5 1/2 Basket	385.00	1,155.00
CP8676	36	5 1/2 Scratchers	75.00	2,700.00
CP8801	1	5 1/2 - DY Tool	5,970.00	5,970.00
Total = 30,127.20			Less 25% = 7,531.80	
			Total = 22,595.40	
			SALES TAX	1428.05
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	24,023.40

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION

TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.